Operating Instructions
for
Pressure Sensors
Heavy Duty Compact
Model: SEN-86../ SEN-87..
OOrrddeerr  ffrroomm::  CC  AA  BBrriiggggss  CCoommppaannyy
622 Mary Street; Suite 101; Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118

  SEN-86../87..
SEN-86../87.. K04/0618  page 9
11. Order Codes
Sensor (Example: SEN-8600 C315)
Electrical
connection
Class Model Output Measuring range Options
DIN-plug;
IP 65
0.5 SEN-8600..
without =
4 – 20 mA
  /2 = 0 –10 V
C305 = -0.6...0 bar
C315= -1 ...0 bar
C505 = -1...0.6 bar
C515 = -1…1.5 bar
C525 = -1…3 bar
C535 = -1…5 bar
C545 = -1…9 bar
C555 = -1...15 bar
B015 = 0…0.6 bar
B025=  0...1 bar
B035=  0…1.6 bar
B045=  0…2.5 bar
B055=  0…4 bar
B065=  0…6 bar
B075=  0…10 bar
B085=  0...16 bar
A095=  0...25 bar
A105=  0...40 bar
A115=  0...60 bar
A125=  0...100 bar
A135=  0...160 bar
A140 = 0...200 bar
A145=  0...250 bar
A155=  0...400 bar
A165 = 0...600 bar
A170 = 0...700 bar
A175 = 0...800 bar
H 315= -30...0 Hg
P 020 = 0...10 psi g
P 025= 0...15 psi g
P 045= 0...30 psi g
P 055= 0...50 psi g
P 060 = 0...60 psi g
P 065= 0...100 psi g
P 075= 0...150 psi g
P 085= 0...200 psi g
P 090 = 0...300 psi g
P 095= 0...350 psi g
P 100 = 0...500 psi g
P 105= 0...600 psi g
P 115= 0...1000 psi g
P 125= 0...1450 psi g
P 130 = 0...2000 psi g
P 135= 0...2300 psi g
P 140 = 0...300 psi g
P 145= 0...3600 psi g
P 150 = 0...500 psi g
P 155= 0…5800 psi g
P 160 = 0…7500 psi g
P 165 = 0…10000 psi g
YYY= special range,
          please specify in
           writing
Thread
without = G ½ male
Y = absolute
      pressure for
      ranges
     1.0…25 bar
Y = oil- and free of